

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10437/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2009 in AFO No.
350/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

NIRMA CONSUMER CARE LIMITD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S PRABAL ENTERPRISE Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil goel, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sheela Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER